Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Unterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Zindel Daniel

Badertscher Martin
Schmied Roger
Goldinger Mathias
Guhl Kurt

Spuhler Beatrix
Schmied Remo
Hartmann Willi

Anderes Urs

Ehrensberger Adrian

Meister Peter
Staheli Peter
Diezi Jakob

Ott Joachim
Bosch Andreas
Marti Walter
Burgi Kurt
Burgi Jakob
Meili Bernhard
Schmid Oliver
Déhler Alois
Bolsterli Urs
Stucheli Beat
Gremlich Kurt
Scheuber Roger
Wenger Andreas
Dahler Yves
Keller Franz
Willi Georg
Herzog Marcel

Forster Stephan

Jg.
1969

1958
1978
1981
1950
1967
1979
1964
1975
1983
1955
1951
1952
1969
1972
1978
1946
1950
1950
1983
1992
1963
1966
1974
1975
1967
2000
1945
1949
1961
1962

Verein
Salenstein MS

Warth-Weiningen SG
Heckemos Schiitzen
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Schlatt TG SV
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Heckemos Schiitzen
Raperswilen SG

Heckemos Schiitzen
Heckemos Schiitzen
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Raperswilen SG

Salenstein MS

Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Salenstein Stand
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Salenstein MS

Raperswilen SG
Raperswilen SG

Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Salenstein Stand

Schlatt TG SV

Heckemos Schiitzen
Raperswilen SG
Wagenhausen Rhy
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband
Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 145
Sturmgewehr57 003 144
Sturmgewehr57 003 144
Sturmgewehr57 003 143
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Stgw 90 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Stgw 90 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Stgw 90 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Stgw 90 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Karabiner 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Unterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Zimmermann Markus

Héani Franz
Umbricht Werner
Frei Gebhard
Terruli Natale
Kasper Cyrill
Schnelli Stefan
Stéheli Dominik
Withrich Hans-Peter
Fehr Martin
Bolliger Mike
Zullig Markus
Kuratli Emil

Herzog Beat
Hagmann Roger
Zaugg Vreny
Kneubuhl Werner
Fries Martin

Keller Andreas
Mosberger Barbara
Meier Andrea
Farner Johann Ulrich
Kornmaier Beat
Vetterli Hanspeter
Gimmi Patrik
Imthurn Markus
Schmid Manuel
Klopfer Daniel
Jager Daniel

Egloff Robert

Burgermeister Rene

Jg.
1978

1955
1956
1956
1962
1978
1980
1986
1949
1956
2000
1948
1957
1979
1991
1952
1953
1967
1976
1976
1983
1983
1960
1961
1976
1976
1987
1989
1990
1956
1969

Verein

Pfyn SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Eschenz SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Berlingen SG

Berlingen SG

Heckemos Schitzen
Raperswilen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Salenstein Stand
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Heckemos Schiitzen

Pfyn SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Heckemos Schiitzen
Warth-Weiningen SG
Eschenz SG

Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Berlingen SG

Salenstein Stand
Wagenhausen Rhy
Salenstein MS
Wagenhausen Rhy
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Schlatt TG SV

Heckemos Schitzen
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 002 135
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Stgw 90 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Stgw 90 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Stgw 90 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Stgw 90 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

B
S

Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband
Rangliste Unterthurgau SV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Dahler Alois 1954 Salenstein Stand Stgw 90 128
Herzog Salwa 2004 Salenstein MS Stgw 90 127
Schmied Heinz 1946 Heckemos Schiitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Altenburger Heinz 1962 Pfyn SG Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Ehrensberger Karl 1954 Heckemos Schitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Ullmann Eugen 1935 Eschenz SG Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Weidmann Walter 1947 Heckemos Schiitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Aeberhard David 1958 Schlatt TG SV Stgw 90 125
Frei Christof 1961 Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Buchenhorner Erwin 1954 Raperswilen SG Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Schéfli Marianne 1961 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Stgw 90 124
Scherle Hans 1968 Wagenhausen Rhy Stgw 90 124
Hauptli Peter 1973 Warth-Weiningen SG Stgw 90 124
Wyss Dieter 1966 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Notz Marco 1987 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Stgw 90 123
Banz Willi 1957 Heckemos Schitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 122
Fehr Thomas 1973 Wagenhausen Rhy Sturmgewehr57 003 122
Bachmann Luca 1996 Berlingen SG Stgw 90 122
Obrecht Ernst 1945 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr57 003 121
Vaucher Stephan 1961 Pfyn SG Sturmgewehr57 003 117
Siegwart Peter 1967 Pfyn SG Karabiner 117
Zaugg Walter 1949 Heckemos Schiitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 116
Aebi Stefan 1965 Warth-Weiningen SG Stgw 90 115
Studer Walter 1938 Schlatt TG SV Sturmgewehr57 003 114
Regenscheit Beat 1949 Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG Karabiner 114
Alder Stefan 1983 Berlingen SG Stgw 90 113
Zanella-Umbricht Astrid 1985 Eschenz SG Stgw 90 108
Seligmann Mario 1967 Eschenz SG Stgw 90 106
Huber Willi 1934 Heckemos Schiitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 0
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